Position

District Attorney

District Attorney

Chief Deputy District Attorney
Attorney IV-District Attorney(C)
Attorney IV-District Attorney(C)
Attorney IV-District Attorney(C)
Attorney IV-District Attorney(C)
Attorney IV-District Attorney
Attorney IV-District Attorney
Attorney IV-District Attorney
Attorney IV-District Attorney
Attorney IV-District Attorney
Attorney IV-District Attorney
Attorney IV-District Attorney
Attorney IV-District Attorney
Attorney IV-District Attorney
Attorney IV-District Attorney
Attorney IV-District Attorney

Chief District Attorney
Inspector++

Attorney IV-District Attorney

Chief Deputy District Attorney-
Administrative

District Attorney Inspector Il
Attorney IV-District Attorney
Attorney IV-District Attorney
Attorney IV-District Attorney
Attorney IV-District Attorney
Attorney llI-District Attorney
District Attorney Inspector Il

Other Positions Held County

Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Department

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

Total Wages

$249,665
$244,608
$164,963
$164,759
$163,850
$163,797
$163,101
$153,251
$151,790
$151,763
$151,026
$150,381
$148,933
$148,344
$147,990
$146,444
$144,525
$142,857
$134,114

$132,991
$132,541

$131,698
$131,689
$131,060
$129,285
$127,065
$126,397
$126,020

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,712
$38,347
$40,381
$25,412
$42,064
$33,217
$33,074
$43,072
$42,436
$38,531
$23,179
$37,968
$23,052
$42,436
$37,968
$42,320
$42,292
$41,816
$41,536

$39,523
$39,991

$39,998
$18,768
$39,900
$28,752
$27,988
$27,651
$29,170



District Attorney Inspector Il
District Attorney Inspector Il
District Attorney Inspector Il
Attorney IV-District Attorney
District Attorney Inspector IlI
District Attorney Inspector Il
Attorney IV-District Attorney
District Attorney Inspector Il
Attorney IV-District Attorney
District Attorney Inspector Il
District Attorney Inspector Il
Attorney llI-District Attorney
District Attorney Inspector Il
Attorney lI-District Attorney
Attorney llI-District Attorney

Administrative Services Officer
Il

Deputy Public Administrator
Attorney lI-District Attorney
District Attorney Inspector Il

Victim/Witness Assistant
Program Manager

Attorney I-District Attorney
Attorney IV-District Attorney
Departmental Systems Analyst
Senior Legal Secretary

Senior Legal Secretary

Senior Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary Il

Legal Secretary Il

Legal Secretary Il

Investigator Assistant

Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

$125,414
$124,639
$124,607
$124,237
$120,001
$114,639
$113,938
$113,659
$113,530
$111,879
$110,963
$109,994
$109,889

$98,451

$95,566

$94,829

$86,639
$86,625
$82,008
$76,599

$69,904
$69,183
$68,091
$63,911
$60,014
$60,014
$57,613
$57,613
$56,899
$56,748

$40,297
$39,791
$29,688
$27,287
$34,310
$40,296
$25,589
$36,466
$28,607
$36,117
$39,792
$25,717
$40,083
$34,772
$30,148
$34,562

$21,466
$29,222
$10,976
$27,091

$17,925
$10,794
$23,198
$22,323
$28,528
$32,827
$32,680
$27,990
$20,828
$20,659



Legal Secretary Il

Legal Secretary Il

Legal Secretary Il

Investigator Assistant

District Attorney Inspector Il
Victim Services Representative
Legal Secretary Il

Investigator Assistant

Legal Secretary |
Administrative Aide

Paralegal

Legal Secretary |

Senior Account Clerk

Victim Services Representative
Legal Secretary |

Victim Services Representative
Victim Services Representative
Victim Services Representative
Legal Secretary |

Legal Secretary |

Legal Secretary |

Clerk Il

Program Coordinator

Legal Secretary |

Typist Clerk IlI

Attorney lI-District Attorney
Clerk |

Attorney I-District Attorney
Typist Clerk IlI

Attorney I-District Attorney
Attorney llI-District Attorney
Typist Clerk IlI

Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

$55,642
$55,642
$55,642
$55,390
$55,310
$54,943
$54,520
$54,131
$52,488
$51,628
$51,313
$50,454
$50,174
$49,486
$47,305
$47,098
$46,989
$46,497
$45,605
$45,558
$44,117
$36,890
$34,891
$32,895
$27,710
$22,787
$22,765
$22,751
$16,530
$11,196
$10,714

$6,614

$20,561
$31,981
$31,981
$31,920
$14,392
$31,722
$31,658
$20,234
$12,102
$18,308
$11,849
$26,345
$30,821
$30,574
$27,132
$15,991
$23,236
$28,378
$25,365
$25,650
$26,936

$9,691
$23,087
$11,701
$10,866

$3,441

$2,395

$6,543

$2,948

$1,841

$1,618

$1,792



Attorney I-District Attorney
Attorney I-District Attorney
Attorney I-District Attorney
District Attorney Inspector Il

Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

$1,274
$1,215
$765
$430

$243
$195
$123

$0



