Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Attorney		Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$249,665	\$37,712
District Attorney		Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$244,608	\$38,347
Chief Deputy District Attorney		Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$164,963	\$40,381
Attorney IV-District Attorney(C)		Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$164,759	\$25,412
Attorney IV-District Attorney(C)		Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$163,850	\$42,064
Attorney IV-District Attorney(C)		Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$163,797	\$33,217
Attorney IV-District Attorney(C)		Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$163,101	\$33,074
Attorney IV-District Attorney		Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$153,251	\$43,072
Attorney IV-District Attorney		Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$151,790	\$42,436
Attorney IV-District Attorney		Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$151,763	\$38,531
Attorney IV-District Attorney		Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$151,026	\$23,179
Attorney IV-District Attorney		Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$150,381	\$37,968
Attorney IV-District Attorney		Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$148,933	\$23,052
Attorney IV-District Attorney		Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$148,344	\$42,436
Attorney IV-District Attorney		Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$147,990	\$37,968
Attorney IV-District Attorney		Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$146,444	\$42,320
Attorney IV-District Attorney		Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$144,525	\$42,292
Attorney IV-District Attorney		Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$142,857	\$41,816
Chief District Attorney Inspector++		Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$134,114	\$41,536
Attorney IV-District Attorney		Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$132,991	\$39,523
Chief Deputy District Attorney- Administrative		Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$132,541	\$39,991
District Attorney Inspector II		Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$131,698	\$39,998
Attorney IV-District Attorney		Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$131,689	\$18,768
Attorney IV-District Attorney		Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$131,060	\$39,900
Attorney IV-District Attorney		Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$129,285	\$28,752
Attorney IV-District Attorney		Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$127,065	\$27,988
Attorney III-District Attorney		Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$126,397	\$27,651
District Attorney Inspector II		Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$126,020	\$29,170

District Attorney Inspector II	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$125,414	\$40,297
District Attorney Inspector II	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$124,639	\$39,791
District Attorney Inspector II	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$124,607	\$29,688
Attorney IV-District Attorney	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$124,237	\$27,287
District Attorney Inspector III	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$120,001	\$34,310
District Attorney Inspector II	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$114,639	\$40,296
Attorney IV-District Attorney	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$113,938	\$25,589
District Attorney Inspector II	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$113,659	\$36,466
Attorney IV-District Attorney	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$113,530	\$28,607
District Attorney Inspector II	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$111,879	\$36,117
District Attorney Inspector II	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$110,963	\$39,792
Attorney III-District Attorney	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$109,994	\$25,717
District Attorney Inspector II	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$109,889	\$40,083
Attorney II-District Attorney	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$98,451	\$34,772
Attorney III-District Attorney	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$95,566	\$30,148
Administrative Services Officer	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$94,829	\$34,562
Deputy Public Administrator	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$86,639	\$21,466
Attorney II-District Attorney	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$86,625	\$29,222
District Attorney Inspector II	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$82,008	\$10,976
Victim/Witness Assistant Program Manager	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$76,599	\$27,091
Attorney I-District Attorney	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$69,904	\$17,925
Attorney IV-District Attorney	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$69,183	\$10,794
Departmental Systems Analyst	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$68,091	\$23,198
Senior Legal Secretary	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$63,911	\$22,323
Senior Legal Secretary	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$60,014	\$28,528
Senior Legal Secretary	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$60,014	\$32,827
Legal Secretary II	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$57,613	\$32,680
Legal Secretary II	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$57,613	\$27,990
Legal Secretary II	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$56,899	\$20,828
Investigator Assistant	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$56,748	\$20,659

Legal Secretary II	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$55,642	\$20,561
Legal Secretary II	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$55,642	\$31,981
Legal Secretary II	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$55,642	\$31,981
Investigator Assistant	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$55,390	\$31,920
District Attorney Inspector II	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$55,310	\$14,392
Victim Services Representative	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$54,943	\$31,722
Legal Secretary II	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$54,520	\$31,658
Investigator Assistant	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$54,131	\$20,234
Legal Secretary I	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$52,488	\$12,102
Administrative Aide	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$51,628	\$18,308
Paralegal	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$51,313	\$11,849
Legal Secretary I	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$50,454	\$26,345
Senior Account Clerk	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$50,174	\$30,821
Victim Services Representative	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$49,486	\$30,574
Legal Secretary I	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$47,305	\$27,132
Victim Services Representative	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$47,098	\$15,991
Victim Services Representative	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$46,989	\$23,236
Victim Services Representative	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$46,497	\$28,378
Legal Secretary I	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$45,605	\$25,365
Legal Secretary I	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$45,558	\$25,650
Legal Secretary I	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$44,117	\$26,936
Clerk II	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$36,890	\$9,691
Program Coordinator	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$34,891	\$23,087
Legal Secretary I	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$32,895	\$11,701
Typist Clerk III	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$27,710	\$10,866
Attorney II-District Attorney	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$22,787	\$3,441
Clerk I	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$22,765	\$2,395
Attorney I-District Attorney	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$22,751	\$6,543
Typist Clerk III	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$16,530	\$2,948
Attorney I-District Attorney	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$11,196	\$1,841
Attorney III-District Attorney	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$10,714	\$1,618
Typist Clerk III	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$6,614	\$1,792

Attorney I-District Attorney	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$1,274	\$243
Attorney I-District Attorney	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$1,215	\$195
Attorney I-District Attorney	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$765	\$123
District Attorney Inspector II	Santa Cruz County	District Attorney	\$430	\$0